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For Drills 7 SDS Drills

General Information
Quality

Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Pallet Qty.

Plastic Package Weight (kg)
Size Description (mm)
Package Length (cm)
Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)
Package Height (cm)
Overall Length Description (mm)
Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

DART SDS+ Pointed Chisel -
250mm

Hardened steel hammer masonry chisel bits for general purpose

applications. Hardened steel body for extra strength and

reduced breakage. Suitable for Masonry, concrete and stone.

Standard
1

Silver

0.005
250mm
3.8
Masonry, Natural Stone, Concrete, Concrete Reinforced.
1.5

31.5
250
Pk 1

1.7

1.7

25

0.24

0.245
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Your tool, but better.
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