

For Drills / SDS Drills



DART SDS+ Pointed Chisel - 250mm

Hardened steel hammer masonry chisel bits for general purpose applications. Hardened steel body for extra strength and reduced breakage. Suitable for Masonry, concrete and stone.

General Information

Quality	Standard
Outer Box Qty.	1
Colour Description	Silver
Pallet Qty.	5
Plastic Package Weight (kg)	0.005
Size Description (mm)	250mm
Package Length (cm)	3.8
Designed To Cut	Masonry, Natural Stone, Concrete, Concrete Reinforced.
Package Width (cm)	1.5
Package Height (cm)	31.5
Overall Length Description (mm)	250
Pack Size Description	Pk 1
Item Length (cm)	1.7
Item Width (cm)	1.7
Item Height (cm)	25
Net Weight (kg)	0.24
Gross Weight (kg)	0.245

